

CS No.58639/16

AJEET PRASAD AGGARWAL VS. D.M.R.C & ORS.

27.03.2018

Present: Ms. Shreya Mehra, Id. Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for DMRC.

None for other defendants.

Put up for disposal of miscellaneous application on
09.07.2018.

(Praveen Kumar)
ADJ-05/PHC, NEW DELHI
27.03.2018