

COVID-19 PERIOD

CS No.58639/16

AJEET PRASAD AGGARWAL Vs. M/S DELHI METRO RAIL CORPORATION

24.11.2020

Present: None for plaintiff.

Sh.A. S. Rao, AR of defendant no.1 present through VC.

Sh.Sidharth Joshi Adv. Ld. counsel for LR's of defendant no.3 present through VC.

None for defendant no.2.

Put up for arguments on pending application on **17.03.2021**.

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/24.11.2020**

At this stage, after the matter is taken up, Sh.Abhishek Batra Adv. Ld. counsel for plaintiff present through VC.

Put up for purpose fixed on **17.03.2021**.

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/24.11.2020**