

**CS no. 58639/16**  
**Ajeet Prasad Agarwal VS DMRC**

**08.06.2021**

**Present:** None.

Put up for purpose fixed on **15.09.2021**.

**(MUNISH MARKAN)**  
**Additional District Judge-03**  
**Patiala House Courts, New Delhi**  
**08.06.2021**